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Ñ/Ñ

2000

6000

4000

3000

2000

5000

7500

7000

3000

12000

15000

15000

15000

10000

5000

5000

15000

10000

15000

15000

10000

7500

7500

22000

15000

16000

18000

18000

4000

3000

25000

28000

38000

38000

7500

8500

8000

11000

15000

18000

21000

22000

15000

23000

28000

24000

²Èºøê²Ü¸ðÆî²ÚÆÜ È²¼ºð²ÚÆÜ Ø²¼²Ðºè²òàôØ

ìºðÆÜ ÞðÂàôÜø

Âºì²î²Îºð

´²Îºð

Î¼²Î

Ø²îºð

¸²êî²Î

¸ºØø

¸ºØø ²è²Üò Ö²Î²î

Ö²Î²î

´ÆÎÆÜÆ

´ÆÎÆÜÆ ÊàðÀ

Üêî²îºÔ

àðàì²ÚÜ

äàðî²ÚÆÜ Ð²îì²Ì

²ÚîàêÎðºð

ÌàÌð²Î

ÎðÌø²ì²Ü¸²Î

¶àîÎ²îºÔ

àôêºð /ÎÆÜ/

àôêºð /îÔ²Ø²ð¸/

Òºèøºð

Òºèøºð ØÆÜâºì ²ðØàôÜÎ

Òºèøºð ²ðØàôÜÎÆò ìºðºì

àîøºð

êðàôÜøÜºð

²¼¸ðºð

Øºæø /ÎÆÜ/

Øºæø /îÔ²Ø²ð¸/

ä²ð²Üàò

²Î²ÜæÜºð

ò²ÜÎ²ò²Ì 2 Ð²îì²Ì

ò²ÜÎ²ò²Ì 3 Ð²îì²Ì

ò²ÜÎ²ò²Ì 4 Ð²îì²Ì

²Ø´àÔæ Ø²ðØÆÜ + ¸ºØø

¸ºØø + ä²ð²Üàò

¸ºØø + ä²ð²Üàò + ÌàÌð²Î

²ÚîàêÎðºð + ä²ð²Üàò

²ÚîàêÎðºð + ä²ð²Üàò + ÌàÌð²Î

´ÆÎÆÜÆ + Âºì²î²Î

´ÆÎÆÜÆ ÊàðÀ + Âºì²î²Î

¸ºØø + Âºì²î²Îºð + ´ÆÎÆÜÆ

àîøºð + Òºèøºð

Òºèøºð + Âºì²î²Îºð

àîøºð + ´ÆÎÆÜÆ

àîøºð + Òºèøºð + ´ÆÎÆÜÆ

Üêî²îºÔ + ´ÆÎÆÜÆ ÊàðÀ

³ñÅ»ùÁ


